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VOORPROGRAMMA JEUGD 
 
ver PUP meisjes   
 1 4806 SEGHERS EVY               03 OEH   3.81    
 2 3194 MOSTOSI ORNELLA           02 CABW  3.66    
 3 4799 CORNELIS ALICIA           03 OEH   3.53    
 4 4617 LOENDERS MY-LIEN          03 OEH   3.40    
 5 4800 DE COCK JOKE              03 OEH   3.22    
 6 4803 DOZINEL DAPHNE            03 OEH   3.22    
 7 3388 DUPONT CAMILLE            03 CABW  3.18    
 8 3392 HUYGENS CLOE              03 RESC  2.98    
 9 4804 MOUSSON EMILIE            03 OEH   2.92    
 10 4798 BAETENS KATO              02 OEH   2.71    
 11 4807 VYNCKE ELIN               03 OEH   2.64    
 
60m BEN meisjes   
Heat:1 
 1 1791 CORNELIS ELISE            04 OEH   10.42    
 2 9957 Siperius Bauke            OEH   10.81    
 3 2404 VANDENBOSCH JANA          05 OEH   10.99    
 4 1794 SEGHERS LOTTE             05 OEH   11.63    
 5 1790 BRIES JULIE               05 OEH   11.73    
 6 2912 VASTIAU TINE              06 OEH   11.87    
 7 9958 Mettens Caroline          NA    13.15    
 8 2870 DEHOLLOGNE NONA           06 OEH   15.77    
Heat:2 
 1 2950 WYNS MAUREEN              04 OEH   10.37    
 2 1614 LOENDERS LA-MY            05 OEH   10.45    
 3 1795 SPITS FE                  06 OEH   10.66    
 4 1797 WITTERZEEL AYCO           04 OEH   10.73    
 5 2074 SICCAMA NELE              04 OEH   10.75    
 6 1793 SEGHERS ELLEN             05 OEH   11.29    
 7 2286 AGTEN LAURINE             04 OEH   11.35    
 8 1792 LUCAS CATHO               06 OEH   11.48    
 
60m BEN jongens   
Heat:1 
 1 4236 Van Hoorde Ethan          04 OEH   9.96    
 2 423 SIBOURG VALENTIN          04 RESC  10.64    
 3 3083 MONFILS ZICO              05 OEH   10.82    
 4 2317 VYNCKE INGMAR             05 OEH   10.88    
 5 581 JAMART LOIC               04 RESC  11.21    
 6 4048 Orosz-Catana Adrian*      04 OEH   11.47    
 7 3086 STALPAERT ILIAN           06 OEH   12.00    
Heat:2 
 1 2968 GHYSELS AARON             06 OEH   10.45    
 2 4282 CAPOZZI LORIS             06 IAAC  11.03    
 3 815 VAN ELSUWE ALEXIS         04 RESC  11.14    
 4 2449 VREVEN WOUT               05 OEH   11.19    
 5 3443 PIETERS CHRISTOPHER       04 OEH   11.24    
 6 582 JAMART BASTIEN            04 RESC  11.95    
 7 2776 VASTIAU SENNE             05 OEH   12.02    
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Heat:3 
 1 2315 SPITS JASPER              04 OEH   9.46    
 2 644 DELVIN THIBAUT            04 USBW  9.88    
 3 910 LEFEBVRE MARTIN           04 IAAC  10.01    
 4 1547 PEETERS JULIAN            05 MAC   10.41    
 5 2310 AGTEN ARNE                04 OEH   10.78    
 6 509 KAMARA SANAEL             04 RESC  10.87    
 7 2967 HUYSMANS NOLAN            06 OEH   10.92    
 
polsstok MIN jongens   
 1 8584 DEGREVE ROWAN             00 OEH   2.55    
 2 8581 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME        00 OEH   2.40    
 3 8582 DE CEUKELAIRE WARD        01 OEH   2.00    
 
60m PUP meisjes   
Heat:1 
 1 3388 DUPONT CAMILLE            03 CABW  9.84    
 2 3194 MOSTOSI ORNELLA           02 CABW  9.84    
 3 4800 DE COCK JOKE              03 OEH   9.86    
 4 4799 CORNELIS ALICIA           03 OEH   10.07    
 5 4803 DOZINEL DAPHNE            03 OEH   10.42    
 6 4798 BAETENS KATO              02 OEH   11.14    
Heat:2 
 1 4806 SEGHERS EVY               03 OEH   9.49    
 2 4617 LOENDERS MY-LIEN          03 OEH   9.69    
 3 5464 TIRLO OLIVIA              03 OEH   9.92    
 4 4804 MOUSSON EMILIE            03 OEH   10.45    
 5 3392 HUYGENS CLOE              03 RESC  10.79    
 6 4807 VYNCKE ELIN               03 OEH   10.84    
 
60m PUP jongens   
 1 5720 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN       02 OEH   8.88    
 2 5366 GEYSKENS KOBE             02 ABES  9.46    
 3 5275 PEETERS JAMES             03 MAC   9.47    
 4 5968 VANBOSSUYT ARTHUR         02 OEH   9.56    
 5 4595 CAPOZZI GIOSUE            03 IAAC  9.56    
 6 6244 SICCAMA BRENT             02 OEH   9.72    
 7 6858 KORNELIS FLORIS*          03 OEH   9.73    
 8 6088 VREVEN DRIES              03 OEH   11.33    
 
kogel BEN meisjes   
 1 2074 SICCAMA NELE              04 OEH   6.61    
 2 9957 Siperius Bauke             OEH   5.73    
 3 2950 WYNS MAUREEN              04 OEH   5.55    
 4 1614 LOENDERS LA-MY            05 OEH   5.43    
 5 1793 SEGHERS ELLEN             05 OEH   5.08    
 6 1791 CORNELIS ELISE            04 OEH   5.05    
 7 1797 WITTERZEEL AYCO           04 OEH   4.60    
 8 2286 AGTEN LAURINE             04 OEH   4.49    
 9 1795 SPITS FE                  06 OEH   4.45    
 10 1721 HEMELS  KIRBY             06 ACP   4.35    
 11 2404 VANDENBOSCH JANA          05 OEH   4.29    
 12 1792 LUCAS CATHO               06 OEH   4.07    
 13 1794 SEGHERS LOTTE             05 OEH   3.95    
 14 1790 BRIES JULIE               05 OEH   3.89  
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80m MIN meisjes   
Heat:1 
 1 9956 DELORME EMMA              00 NA    11.55    
 2 6301 BOURDON ELISE             00 IAAC  12.21    
 3 7387 DE STAERCKE CELINE        00 OEH   12.26    
 4 7536 DEHOLLOGNE BO             01 OEH   12.79    
Heat:2 
 1 7551 DE HASELEER DORA          00 OEH   11.20    
 2 5943 HALLET MAUREEN            00 SMAC  11.54    
 3 7537 DOZINEL LYNN              01 OEH   11.62    
 4 7849 LOTS BRITT                00 OEH   11.91    
 5 7538 MEES FIEBE                01 OEH   12.33    
 
80m MIN jongens   
 1 8581 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME        00 OEH   10.91    
 2 9643 TSHIMANGA ARNAUD          00 LYRA  11.17    
 3 9583 SCHETS SIEBE              00 OEH   11.29    
 4 8763 DUCHENNE QUENTIN          01 OEH   11.35    
 5 8582 DE CEUKELAIRE WARD        01 OEH   11.52    
 6 8764 KORNELIS VIKTOR*          01 OEH   11.91    
 7 7886 CILICA ANTONY             01 IAAC  12.07    
 8 8580 DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS       01 OEH   12.63    
 
ver BEN jongens 
 1 2315 SPITS JASPER              04 OEH   3.87    
 2 910 LEFEBVRE MARTIN           04 IAAC  3.68    
 3 644 DELVIN THIBAUT            04 USBW  3.59    
 4 4236 Van Hoorde Ethan          04 OEH   3.30    
 5 1547 PEETERS JULIAN            05 MAC   3.27    
 6 2968 GHYSELS AARON             06 OEH   3.22    
 7 2967 HUYSMANS NOLAN            06 OEH   3.10    
 8 2310 AGTEN ARNE                04 OEH   3.07    
 9 2317 VYNCKE INGMAR             05 OEH   3.04    
 10 509 KAMARA SANAEL             04 RESC  2.90    
 11 3083 MONFILS ZICO              05 OEH   2.88    
 12 423 SIBOURG VALENTIN          04 RESC  2.83    
 13 4282 CAPOZZI LORIS             06 IAAC  2.72    
 14 2449 VREVEN WOUT               05 OEH   2.70    
 15 815 VAN ELSUWE ALEXIS         04 RESC  2.70    
 16 3443 PIETERS CHRISTOPHER       04 OEH   2.69    
 17 4048 Orosz-Catana Adrian*      04 OEH   2.64    
 18 581 JAMART LOIC               04 RESC  2.56    
 19 3086 STALPAERT ILIAN           06 OEH   2.35    
 20 582 JAMART BASTIEN            04 RESC  2.09    
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600m BEN meisjes   
 1 1791 CORNELIS ELISE            04 OEH   2:11.50    
 2 1614 LOENDERS LA-MY            05 OEH   2:16.18    
 3 2063 DE SMEDT BRITT            05 LEBB  2:18.59    
 4 210 DUPONT LOUISE             05 CABW  2:19.51    
 5 1792 LUCAS CATHO               06 OEH   2:20.36    
 6 1721 HEMELS  KIRBY             06 ACP   2:22.45    
 7 1793 SEGHERS ELLEN             05 OEH   2:25.13    
 8 1797 WITTERZEEL AYCO           04 OEH   2:26.35    
 9 2074 SICCAMA NELE              04 OEH   2:30.13    
 10 9957 SIPERIUS BAUKE             OEH   2:31.67    
 11 1795 SPITS FE                  06 OEH   2:34.45    
 12 1794 SEGHERS LOTTE             05 OEH   2:35.74    
 13 2912 VASTIAU TINE              06 OEH   2:43.93    
 14 1790 BRIES JULIE               05 OEH   2:43.99    
 15 2404 VANDENBOSCH JANA          05 OEH   2:47.56    
 16 9960 DE SMEDT LINN             06 LEBB  2:58.90    
  9958 Mettens Caroline          NA    DNF       
 
hoog PUP jongens   
 1 5721 DEGREVE MILAN             02 OEH   1.20    
 2 5275 PEETERS JAMES             03 MAC   1.20    
 3 5720 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN       02 OEH   1.15    
 4 6244 SICCAMA BRENT             02 OEH   1.10    
 5 5968 VANBOSSUYT ARTHUR         02 OEH   1.10    
 6 4595 CAPOZZI GIOSUE            03 IAAC  1.05    
 
600m BEN jongens   
 1 2315 SPITS JASPER              04 OEH   2:02.29    
 2 509 KAMARA SANAEL             04 RESC  2:05.67    
 3 910 LEFEBVRE MARTIN           04 IAAC  2:11.32    
 4 2968 GHYSELS AARON             06 OEH   2:13.50    
 5 1547 PEETERS JULIAN            05 MAC   2:14.07    
 6 2967 HUYSMANS NOLAN            06 OEH   2:14.60    
 7 815 VAN ELSUWE ALEXIS         04 RESC  2:16.92    
 8 4236 Van Hoorde Ethan          04 OEH   2:19.08    
 9 2449 VREVEN WOUT               05 OEH   2:19.31    
 10 423 SIBOURG VALENTIN          04 RESC  2:22.87    
 11 2310 AGTEN ARNE                04 OEH   2:25.46    
 12 2317 VYNCKE INGMAR             05 OEH   2:25.83    
 13 4048 Orosz-Catana Adrian*      04 OEH   2:28.73    
 14 3083 MONFILS ZICO              05 OEH   2:28.79    
 15 3443 PIETERS CHRISTOPHER       04 OEH   2:32.87    
 16 581 JAMART LOIC               04 RESC  2:37.81    
 17 4282 CAPOZZI LORIS             06 IAAC  2:39.57    
 18 2776 VASTIAU SENNE             05 OEH   2:42.97    
 19 3086 STALPAERT ILIAN           06 OEH   2:46.20    
 20 582 JAMART BASTIEN            04 RESC  3:09.45    
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1000m MIN meisjes   
 1 9959 HOP ROOS                  00 NED   3:06.83    
 2 5943 HALLET MAUREEN            00 SMAC  3:28.52    
 3 6333 FIEVET ANNE               01 ACLO  3:36.29    
 4 9956 DELORME EMMA              00 NA    3:39.17    
 5 6301 BOURDON ELISE             00 IAAC  3:42.41    
 6 7849 LOTS BRITT                00 OEH   3:46.67    
 7 7538 MEES FIEBE                01 OEH   3:49.00    
 8 7551 DE HASELEER DORA          00 OEH   4:00.06    
  7536 DEHOLLOGNE BO             01 OEH   DNS       
 
1000m MIN jongens   
 1 7289 CRUYPENNINCK ZAKARRIA     00 CABW  2:56.73    
 2 8582 DE CEUKELAIRE WARD        01 OEH   3:14.24    
 3 8515 LEFEVER LARS              00 DCLA  3:15.44    
 4 7886 CILICA ANTONY             01 IAAC  3:29.75    
 5 8764 KORNELIS VIKTOR*          01 OEH   3:31.40    
 6 9326 SIPERIUS JOREN            01 OEH   3:43.57   
 
1000m PUP meisjes   
 1 3388 DUPONT CAMILLE            03 CABW  3:39.82    
 2 4799 CORNELIS ALICIA           03 OEH   3:47.72    
 3 4617 LOENDERS MY-LIEN          03 OEH   3:50.21    
 4 4800 DE COCK JOKE              03 OEH   3:53.89    
 5 5464 TIRLO OLIVIA              03 OEH   3:58.33    
 6 4803 DOZINEL DAPHNE            03 OEH   4:01.26    
 7 4806 SEGHERS EVY               03 OEH   4:03.49    
 8 4807 VYNCKE ELIN               03 OEH   4:19.86    
 9 4804 MOUSSON EMILIE            03 OEH   4:33.26    
 10 5882 ALILOU SARAH              03 DACM  4:59.92    
 
1000m PUP jongens    
 1 5068 ROELEN THIJS              03 ACG   3:19.14    
 2 5366 GEYSKENS KOBE             02 ABES  3:20.82    
 3 6244 SICCAMA BRENT             02 OEH   3:42.98    
 4 5275 PEETERS JAMES             03 MAC   3:48.42    
 5 6088 VREVEN DRIES              03 OEH   3:52.00    
 6 4595 CAPOZZI GIOSUE            03 IAAC  4:22.77    
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MAIN PROGRAM 
 
100m AC Women   
Heat:1      Wind : 1.6 
 1 9940 LOUAMI CARIMA             79 FRA   11.72    
 2 1007 LIBERT LAETITIA           79 USBW  11.78    
 3 1711 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91 RAM   12.23    
 4 799 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92 CSDY  12.31    
 5 9923 JOUBERTON EMILY           80 FRA   12.73    
 6 2004 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY       97 RESC  13.05    
  1028 LAUS CAMILLE              93 WS    DIS       
Heat:2      Wind : -0.5 
 1 1646 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   12.61    
 2 84 SAINT PAUL JUSTINE        95 CABW  12.77    
 3 1568 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  12.84    
 4 650 ALABISO MARILYN           94 OEH   13.16    
 5 1020 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   13.23    
 6 155 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE     99 USTA  13.39    
Heat:3      Wind : 1.6 
 1 3042 SCHETS KJENTA             97 OEH   13.10    
 2 2655 NOEL SABRINA              73 CABW  13.15    
 3 896 CLOQUET AMELIE            89 CSDY  13.30    
 4 2005 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE      97 RESC  13.42    
 5 2406 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 CABW  13.42    
 6 3178 MISSOTTEN KYNA            96 OEH   13.43    
Heat:4      Wind : 1.5 
 1 33 LINS NOEMIE               94 RESC  13.62    
 2 876 HULOT MAURINE             93 UAC   13.82    
 3 301 DEVILLE SOFIE             94 ACP   14.33    
 4 1763 TORDEURS SOFIE            98 OEH   14.51    
 5 1054 COK EVELYN                91 RESC  14.84    
 6 391 DE STAERCKE MELISSA       95 OEH   15.27    
  2372 HERALY CHRISTINE          69 UAC   DIS       
 
discus women   
 1 9943 NUGTER CORINNE            92 NED   50.82    
 2 9926 VERLAAK LOES              82 NED   50.36    
 3 2001 PEETROONS ANNELIES        87 OEH   48.82    
 4 1445 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RCG   43.74    
 5 1706 VAN NEROM NELE            92 OEH   39.94    
 6 9928 WISSE VERA                84 NED   39.17    
 7 1311 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA       90 HAKI  32.27    
 8 994 DUMONT AURELIE            89 CABW  25.10    
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100m AC men   
Heat:1      Wind : 0.8 
 1 9950 SHIELDS RYAN              83 JAM   10.42    
 2 1545 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        83 RESC  10.58    
 3 9935 HYNES DAVID               85 IRL   10.68    
 4 1552 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89 WS    10.79    
 5 9949 FLORANT FABIAN            83 NED   10.92    
 6 9917 PUPELLA SANDER            93 NED   10.95    
 7 263 NIESEN CHARLES            94 RESC  11.12    
 8 9919 BEARDSELL RICK            79 GBR   11.26    
Heat:2      Wind : 1.1 
 1 1595 KEITA FRANCK              93 CSF   11.02    
 2 3021 FRANCOIS LAURENS          96 OEH   11.11    
 3 1329 DATOUSSAID MEHDI          90 CABW  11.17    
 4 9913 STAFFORD TONY             94 IRL   11.19    
 5 9920 INGLEY REECE              92 GBR   11.34    
 6 2354 NSANGOLO JEAN CHARLES     96 CSF   11.42    
 7 555 VINTS WOUTER              94 ROBA  11.65    
  251 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  DIS       
Heat:3      Wind : 1.1 
 1 9901 KUPCZYK JOHAN             95 FRA   11.48    
 2 1741 BUX ANTHONY               87 CABW  11.51    
 3 614 MAES GERBEN               94 VS    11.57    
 4 9915 WILSON CONOR              94 IRL   11.72    
 5 2381 MAYNE MARTY               96 USBW  11.79    
 6 2186 KUCKART ERIC              97 UAC   12.09    
 7 2440 SCHILS JOERI              93 MAC   12.31    
Heat:4      Wind : 0.0 
 1 239 GIBELLA MASSIMO*          94 RESC  11.97    
 2 1075 ILUNGA CARL               93 RESC  12.03    
 3 68 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  12.21    
 4 384 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ACLO  12.32    
 5 2488 HAUBURSIN KEVIN           97 CSF   12.37    
  3085 DESMET RUBEN              93 OEH   DIS       
  1201 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   DIS       
Heat:5      Wind : -0.6 
 1 1354 NGONGO JEAN PAUL          93 CSF   12.64    
 2 753 DE COCK MATTHIAS          95 OEH   12.65    
 3 795 BLEYEN SEPPE              98 VMOL  12.91    
 4 1710 CEUTERICK MATHIEU         98 OEH   12.95    
 5 2185 GOBERT GUILLAUME          97 UAC   12.98    
 6 2077 FORTAN KEVIN              92 MAC   13.17    
 7 1934 DE LOGHT - T35 KEVIN      86 BRAB  14.91    
 
400m AC women   
Heat:1 
 1 1753 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92 HAC   56.03    
 2 9945 LAITINEN ANNIINA          89 FIN   56.14    
 3 799 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92 CSDY  57.84    
 4 2512 DOCKX LIEZE               97 BONH  59.50    
 5 837 PARDAENS FEBE             98 ACP   60.21    
 6 1309 MEERT CYNTHIA             89 LAT   61.57    
Heat:2 
 1 2843 SCAUNET VANESSA           96 OEH   61.03    
 2 896 CLOQUET AMELIE            89 CSDY  62.24    
 3 1021 FLOSSY STIEN              98 RCT   63.55    
 4 703 DAELMAN NINA              99 LAT   64.30    
 5 3010 DE KEULENAER TINA         96 ACW   65.53    
 



B-Meeting – Allonsius Sport – org. OEH 
Zaterdag 10 augustus 2013 – RESULTATEN 

 

 
 

Meeting nr 273 - p. 8 

shot put men JUN   
 1 453 GOOVAERTS JENS            95 DUFF  15.39    
 2 763 DE BECKER KENNETH         94 OEH   13.83    
 3 653 VAN NEROM JO              94 OEH   12.85    
 4 731 WILLEMYNS DYLAN           94 OEH   11.37    
 5 788 HAUWAERT MICHIEL          94 OEH   8.56    
 
shot put men SEN   
 1 9930 CRONIE PATRICK            89 NED   18.25    
 2 9925 WILLIAMSON JARNIE         87 GBR   17.06    
 3 2429 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN         83 HAC   17.03    
 4 2470 GOETHEER REMCO*           92 OLSE  16.07    
 5 2927 DENISSEN JELLE            91 ATLA  14.85    
 6 2589 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK    91 ZWAT  13.98    
 7 2726 VAN LAERE RUBEN           91 DAC   11.60    
 8 3028 VAN TRICHT KEVIN          87 OEH   10.76    
 
400m AC men   
Heat:1 
 1 9947 MARTIS OBED               87 NED   47.44    
 2 9919 BEARDSELL RICK            79 GBR   48.75    
 3 1005 HEYMANS SAMUEL            89 CABW  48.78    
 4 1717 VANDA RAPHAEL             87 CSDY  49.54    
 5 9920 INGLEY REECE              92 GBR   49.58    
 6 9936 UPTON BARRY               86 IRL   50.49    
Heat:2 
 1 3144 STROOBANTS JORI           89 VITA  50.08    
 2 2305 ROSIERE ARTHUR            96 SMAC  51.38    
 3 2372 COOLS TIM                 91 BRAB  51.52    
 4 343 MOTMANS GLENN             94 AVT   52.34    
 5 2722 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN      89 LEBB  52.93    
 6 2925 SMISMANS ROBIN            96 OEH   54.29    
Heat:3 
 1 2692 RADEMAKERS GUILLAUME      96 DCLA  53.63    
 2 2075 SPIGELEER NICOLAS         96 USBW  53.98    
 3 683 HERREGODTS PREBEN         95 VITA  54.08    
 4 1484 BEN AYED ZIAD             89 CABW  54.95    
 5 2693 ROM THOMAS                96 DCLA  55.13    
 6 2409 ROELANDT DIETER           91 HAMM  55.66    
Heat:4 
 1 2416 PUKU TOKU CHRISTIAN       96 RESC  54.47    
 2 1504 DE CLERCK ARNE            99 RCT   56.48    
 3 2917 VAN DE PUTTE LUCAS        97 ROBA  56.69    
 4 2848 SIENAERT STIJN            97 ACP   57.00    
 5 2395 LORENT KALIL              96 CSF   59.33    
 6 1028 VIERENDEELS SVERRE        98 LEBB  59.75    
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200m AC women   
Heat:1      Wind : 0.8 
 1 9940 LOUAMI CARIMA             79 FRA   24.14    
 2 1007 LIBERT LAETITIA           79 USBW  24.24    
 3 1711 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91 RAM   24.55    
 4 1028 LAUS CAMILLE              93 WS    24.79    
 5 1568 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  25.97    
 6 84 SAINT PAUL JUSTINE        95 CABW  26.04    
Heat:2      Wind : 1.4 
 1 1646 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   25.53    
 2 1330 HERSSENS STEPHANIE        88 DCLA  26.17    
 3 334 DEBELS MAEVA              98 EAH   26.98    
 4 92 BENZIANE INES             98 DACM  27.30    
 5 819 BODEUX OLIVIA             92 BBS   27.69    
 6 2406 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 CABW  27.78    
Heat:3      Wind : 0.8 
 1 2655 NOEL SABRINA              73 CABW  27.45    
 2 3178 MISSOTTEN KYNA            96 OEH   27.54    
 3 33 LINS NOEMIE               94 RESC  28.54    
 4 3234 GOESSEYE LIES             96 ACP   29.79    
 5 829 FILEE EMELINE             93 UAC   29.98    
 6 1054 COK EVELYN                91 RESC  30.65   
 
discus boys CAD   
 1 1207 VAN VOLSEM STIJN          98 OEH   50.98    
 2 1620 HUTS GERBRAND             98 RCT   50.50    
 3 789 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 ZA    49.93    
 4 1895 MONTILLA DIMITRI          98 SPVI  48.58    
 5 1246 SWINNEN ILIAS             98 LYRA  43.42    
 6 938 VERBEYLEN KASPER          99 DCLA  38.50    
 7 910 AUDENAERT YORBEN          98 AVLO  35.91    
 8 1613 WAUTERS GORAN             98 OEH   35.30    
 9 1201 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   28.10    
 10 1621 VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL      99 AVLO  25.28    
 11 927 TIMMERMANS LODE           98 ACP   24.00    
 
shot put women   
 1 9943 NUGTER CORINNE            92 NED   14.96    
 2 1445 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RCG   13.76    
 3 1419 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          79 WIBO  13.56    
 4 1706 VAN NEROM NELE            92 OEH   12.95    
 5 9926 VERLAAK LOES              82 NED   12.79    
 6 9928 WISSE VERA                84 NED   12.03    
 7 1311 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA       90 HAKI  8.75    
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200m AC men   
Heat:1      Wind : 1.1 
 1 9950 SHIELDS RYAN              83 JAM   21.15    
 2 1545 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        83 RESC  21.40    
 3 9911 HYNES DAVID               85 IRL   21.50    
 4 9947 MARTIS OBED               87 NED   21.61    
 5 1552 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89 WS    21.95    
 6 9919 BEARDSELL RICK            79 GBR   23.43    
Heat:2      Wind : 0.8 
 1 9917 PUPELLA SANDER            93 NED   21.80    
 2 1838 VRIJSEN VINCENT           89 AVT   22.21    
 3 1005 HEYMANS SAMUEL            89 CABW  22.40    
 4 263 NIESEN CHARLES            94 RESC  22.42    
 5 9915 WILSON CONOR              94 IRL   23.53    
  1329 DATOUSSAID MEHDI          90 CABW  DNS       
Heat:3      Wind : 1.1 
 1 1595 KEITA FRANCK              93 CSF   22.52    
 2 9920 INGLEY REECE              92 GBR   22.59    
 3 251 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  22.89    
 4 2025 DE WIT STIJN              88 DCLA  23.04    
 5 555 VINTS WOUTER              94 ROBA  23.16    
 6 2354 NSANGOLO JEAN CHARLES     96 CSF   23.57    
Heat:4      Wind : 1.0 
 1 1741 BUX ANTHONY               87 CABW  23.18    
 2 1681 DARE LUCAS                91 UAC   23.53    
 3 1447 VINCENT OLIVIER           89 UAC   23.67    
 4 614 MAES GERBEN               94 VS    23.79    
 5 9901 KUPCZYK JOHAN             95 FRA   24.02    
 6 1201 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   24.65    
Heat:5      Wind : 1.0 
 1 2542 JANIKOWSKI BRYAN          96 CSF   24.13    
 2 2174 BAHAJ MOHAMED             96 MOHA  24.28    
 3 68 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  24.48    
 4 2440 SCHILS JOERI              93 MAC   24.49    
 5 1075 ILUNGA CARL               93 RESC  24.65    
  1492 SACOOR JONATHAN           99 OEH   DIS       
Heat:6      Wind : 1.5 
 1 1484 BEN AYED ZIAD             89 CABW  24.91    
 2 2488 HAUBURSIN KEVIN           97 CSF   24.94    
 3 384 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ACLO  25.20    
 4 1206 VAN CAMPENHOUT SAM        98 OEH   25.29    
 5 795 BLEYEN SEPPE              98 VMOL  25.90    
 6 1710 CEUTERICK MATHIEU         98 OEH   26.73    
Heat:7      Wind : 1.1 
 1 3085 DESMET RUBEN              93 OEH   25.58    
 2 2511 LIZANI YASSIN             96 DACM  25.67    
 3 1204 PINT RUBEN                98 OEH   25.94    
 4 2077 FORTAN KEVIN              92 MAC   26.14    
 5 6352 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA  26.24    
 6 2185 GOBERT GUILLAUME          97 UAC   26.45    
Heat:8      Wind : 0.4 
 1 1191 VANDEPONTSEELE WADDY      93 CABW  25.04    
 2 3303 LEQUEU JONAS              96 ACP   26.17    
 3 3700 GOBERT BENOIT             67 UAC   26.49    
 4 753 DE COCK MATTHIAS          95 OEH   26.81    
 5 1934 DE LOGHT - T35 KEVIN      86 BRAB  30.33    
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pole vault men   
 1 9921 CUTTS LUKE                88 GBR   5.20    
 2 9916 MEEUSE MILAN              94 NED   4.70    
 3 9922 COLE NICK                 95 GBR   4.40    
 4 3028 VAN TRICHT KEVIN          87 OEH   3.82    
 
3000mST Belg.Champ. women   
 1 2996 DEJAEGHERE VEERLE         73 AVR   10:10.34   BK 1 
 2 1426 PICAVET SOFIE             88 ZELE  10:53.52   BK 2 
 3 333 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN      94 RIEM  11:07.98   BK 3 
 4 1357 VAN HAVERE LAURA          93 HAMM  11:40.49    
 5 273 VAN LEUGENHAEGE JOLIEN    95 HAMM  12:18.45    
 6 9931 HUIJBREGTS LAURA          80 NED   12:26.78    
 
long jump girls CAD   
 1 860 VANCAMP HANNE             99 OLSE  5.10 +2.5 4.99m 0.7  
 2 1020 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   4.97 +0.6     
 3 155 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE     99 USTA  4.96 +0.7     
 
long jump girls SCH   
 1 3030 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   5.55 +1.0     
 2 2004 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY       97 RESC  4.76 +1.2     
 3 2266 TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE        97 CABW  4.64 +0.6     
 4 2129 RALEMBERT FLEURINE        97 RESC  4.48 +1.5     
 
long jump women   
 1 9918 KORTBEEK VALENTINE        86 NED   5.73 +2.1  5.67m 1.1  
 2 38 FLEURY ALICE              95 USTA  5.30 +0.2     
 3 1348 DELECLUSE ELLEN           93 DCLA  4.95 +1.8     
 4 1484 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  4.78 +1.8     
 
800m AC women   
Heat:1 
 1 1676 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE       92 ACME  2:05.78    
 2 1929 SCHILS MARLIES            90 LAT   2:09.81    
 3 203 SIJMENS CHARLOTTE         95 DCLA  2:13.73    
 4 1551 RAES JESSIE               90 HAC   2:16.15    
 5 21 GERARDY ALINE             94 ARCH  2:16.32    
 6 269 PARDAENS HANNE            94 ACP   2:16.82    
 7 1395 TRUYERS GOELE             92 VMOL  2:18.23    
 8 1939 VAN DONINCK JANNA         90 ACHL  2:19.55    
 9 3080 VANDEPUTTE HANNE          96 HAC   2:20.40    
  1646 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   DNF       
Heat:2 
 1 2091 SENSEE HELENE             96 ARCH  2:16.49    
 2 121 VANDENBROUCKE CAMERON     99 EAH   2:17.03    
 3 1366 BUYTAERT NICOLE           79 DEIN  2:18.89    
 4 1674 DEKENS KIMBERLEY          90 DEIN  2:19.76    
 5 812 BIHAIN AMELIE             89 ARCH  2:19.77    
 6 1222 DE VLIEGER LIZE           98 ATAC  2:21.01    
 7 4145 VAN MAELE HEIDI           78 VAC   2:23.97    
 8 2698 DEVILLE ANNELIES          96 ACP   2:24.21    
 9 1430 DE TROYER MAURA           99 DAC   2:25.34    
  1688 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISS. 83 ACP   DNF       
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Heat:3 
 1 1438 VANDE KERCKHOVE NELE      86 HCO   2:24.28    
 2 2659 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN    97 HCO   2:27.53    
 3 1096 PEETERS BLOEME            99 AVZK  2:28.38    
 4 270 VERBRUGGEN HANNA          95 DCLA  2:28.91    
 5 207 HENDRICKX NELE            94 BONH  2:29.74    
 6 2353 HAYEZ LOUISE              96 WS    2:32.13    
 7 2855 DE BRUYN MARIEKE          97 OEH   2:32.22    
 8 3147 LAUWERS LEEN              64 DCLA  2:33.43    
 9 298 GROFFEN VICKY             94 AVKA  2:34.69    
Heat:4 
 1 1865 HOOGWIJS LEEN             88 DAC   2:26.86    
 2 1205 DE DOBBELAERE JOKE        98 DUFF  2:27.98    
 3 3316 HILLEWAERE NELE           64 VS    2:28.65    
 4 1473 DE VLEESCHAUWER NELE      93 ACG   2:29.41    
 5 1601 GRYP TINE                 93 VAC   2:29.43    
 6 104 MATHIEU CAMILLE           99 FCHA  2:31.76    
 7 1597 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE      93 ATAC  2:33.06    
 8 2644 RYCKAERT LANA             97 LOOI  2:34.74    
Heat:5 
 1 1515 VAN KERKHOVEN DEBBIE      89 ROBA  2:33.30    
 2 1465 DHAENENS LAURIEN          92 BONH  2:34.22    
 3 301 SIX SOFIA                 99 EAH   2:35.42    
 4 677 HAEX KELLY                98 AVT   2:37.68    
 5 3161 LEMAIRE LIESBETH          70 ACP   2:41.50    
 6 209 GRAMME LISA               99 FCHA  2:43.25    
 7 2513 LAMBRECHTS CHRISTEL       97 BONH  2:47.49    
 8 1078 AUGUSTIJNS LUKA           99 DCLA  2:58.92    
 
discus men group A   
 1 9944 VAN ZUILEN ROLAND         91 NED   52.75    
 2 9930 CRONIE PATRICK            89 NED   52.36    
 3 1802 NYS EDWIN                 86 DCLA  52.28    
 4 2360 BRAS SEM                  91 OEH   50.33    
 5 1025 TIMCHOU TALLA XAVIO*      82 CABW  48.50    
 6 7139 PEETRAIN FILIP            74 OEH   47.63    
 7 2927 DENISSEN JELLE            91 ATLA  43.52    
 8 9952 SCHALKEN COLIN            85 NED   38.18    
 9 9925 WILLIAMSON JARNIE         87 GBR   35.20    
 
shot put boys CAD   
 1 1207 VAN VOLSEM STIJN          98 OEH   15.09    
 2 789 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 ZA    14.96    
 3 1620 HUTS GERBRAND             98 RCT   14.22    
 4 1246 SWINNEN ILIAS             98 LYRA  12.57    
 5 938 VERBEYLEN KASPER          99 DCLA  11.46    
 6 910 AUDENAERT YORBEN          98 AVLO  10.99    
 7 1613 WAUTERS GORAN             98 OEH   10.25    
 8 1621 VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL      99 AVLO  8.51    
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800m AC men   
Heat:1 
 1 9948 PENNEKAMP NILS            87 NED   1:50.47    
 2 9951 MOISE JOSEPH              83 HAI   1:50.48    
 3 2428 BOUCKAERT JOREN           93 LYRA  1:51.23    
 4 2262 COEMANS NICKY             90 ACKO  1:52.26    
 5 2219 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN     89 ACHL  1:52.60    
 6 3194 VRIENS LUKAS              89 ACHL  1:57.34    
 7 1020 SCARNIET FRANCOIS         93 ACLO  1:57.85    
 8 9946 MARIEL VALENTIN           87 FRA   2:01.48    
  3108 DUERINCK NILS             84 VAC   DNF       
Heat:2 
 1 1501 JAMLI TARICH              86 WS    1:55.81    
 2 559 ONGENA TIM                94 AVKA  1:56.38    
 3 2619 VAN LOOCKE JONAS          93 AVLO  1:56.98    
 4 2211 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS       88 OPW   1:57.61    
 5 431 CASTEELE STEVEN           94 KKS   1:58.47    
 6 2854 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN          89 DEIN  1:58.49    
 7 9941 VAN NUNEN BART            95 NED   1:59.02    
 8 2414 VER CRUYSSE ANTHONY       92 ASVO  1:59.11    
 9 549 VAN DIEST DAAN            95 OEH   1:59.80    
 10 2821 LATINNE REYNALDO          92 DCLA  2:01.91    
  2617 CAUDRON THOMAS            90 LEBB  DNF       
Heat:3 
 1 1321 LUCION ALEXANDRE          90 ACLO  1:58.97    
 2 2483 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR      96 RESC  1:59.29    
 3 794 GIEDTS SAM                95 RCT   2:00.75    
 4 2913 DEBOGNIES SIMON           96 OEH   2:01.05    
 5 3090 DE WINTER BRENT           96 AVZK  2:01.20    
 6 368 LIGNEEL KASPER            95 ZA    2:01.43    
 7 424 PARDAENS JOREN            95 ACP   2:01.79    
 8 1524 JADOT FRANCOIS            90 RCAS  2:03.11    
 9 2011 MEGENS JEF                88 ARAC  2:04.23    
 10 2361 DEBOGNIES PIETER          93 OEH   2:09.22    
  1076 LINS SEBASTIEN            92 RESC  DNF       
  2382 VAN DEN BOSCH BRAM        93 OEH   DNF       
Heat:4 
 1 2649 CALLENS KLAAS             96 FLAC  1:59.72    
 2 2308 VAN DE WOUWER DORIAN      97 CRAC  1:59.74    
 3 2666 VERELST KAREL             89 VOLH  2:00.25    
 4 365 VAN BRUAENE SIMON         95 AVR   2:00.94    
 5 119 GUILLICK ANTOINE          95 FCHA  2:01.58    
 6 35 BUEN ABAD TIMOTHE         95 SMAC  2:01.86    
 7 120 DESART MAXIME             94 FCHA  2:02.09    
 8 7184 STEYFKENS WOUTER          78 RCG   2:02.86    
 9 2760 DAEL CHRISTOPHE           83 ACP   2:04.16    
 10 1767 GOUTHIERE JEROME          93 CRAC  2:05.80    
 11 158 THIRION SEBASTIEN         95 FCHA  2:07.31    
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Heat:5 
 1 2911 FAVERIAU LORENZ           97 ACG   2:02.57    
 2 727 BIJNENS JONAS             94 ATLA  2:02.62    
 3 2547 VAN BELLE JOERI           90 BONH  2:03.09    
 4 1273 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 ATAC  2:03.52    
 5 2136 EYSACKERS RIK             91 WIBO  2:03.68    
 6 1341 MAZI REMI                 88 CSF   2:03.91    
 7 2048 BOSMAN JAN                91 OLSE  2:04.06    
 8 2772 ERAUW KEANU               96 VS    2:05.17    
 9 9933 BENOZE MATYAS                   2:05.56    
 10 1811 PATERNOSTER MAXIM         92 BONH  2:06.00    
 11 2902 DINGS PIETER              96 FLAC  2:07.41    
 12 400 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM         94 ASVO  2:09.09    
Heat:6 
 1 630 WINDEY BRECHT             95 HAMM  2:06.61    
 2 3405 VANDERBEKEN JONAS         96 ASVO  2:08.14    
 3 2548 VAN BELLE GLENN           93 BONH  2:08.78    
 4 562 QUERTON MICHIEL           95 OEH   2:09.05    
 5 5538 CHIAU PETER               65 ACP   2:09.20    
 6 334 BILLEN ARNE               95 BONH  2:09.79    
 7 1873 LIEKENS LAUDON            98 DUFF  2:09.96    
 8 498 AUGUSTIJNS MILAN          94 DCLA  2:10.19    
 9 578 WILLEMS DRIES             94 VS    2:11.39    
 10 3002 VAN TICHELT GILIAN        97 ACHL  2:11.45    
 11 2340 VERVAECKE YANNICK         91 HAMM  2:12.36    
 12 3067 MONNENS YENTHE            97 GENK  2:12.41    
Heat:7 
 1 473 KETELE EWOUD              95 VS    2:06.28    
 2 1004 DEVILLE JEROEN            98 ACP   2:09.92    
 3 2183 PIERARD RALPH             97 UAC   2:10.06    
 4 2921 HOMBROECKX ARNE           96 ROBA  2:11.48    
 5 3938 MARTIN ALAIN              67 RCB   2:11.80    
 6 5693 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK        63 ROBA  2:12.37    
 7 927 TIMMERMANS LODE           98 ACP   2:14.76    
 8 3762 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN      64 CABW  2:16.28    
 9 999 DEMEYERE KAREL            99 ACKO  2:19.15    
 10 2662 LEYS MICHAEL              89 VOLH  2:21.71    
 11 3582 BIAUMET ANDRE             50 ACLO  2:26.78    
 12 1369 NKUBA INNOCENT*           80 CRAC  2:34.50    
 
 
 
javelin women   
 1 1786 VERMEIR SARAH             84 OEH   46.08    
 2 9932 VAN DER MEER MANDY        93 NED   44.72    
 3 1484 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  41.14    
 
high jump men   
 1 2728 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   2.11    
 2 1398 MAKENA LOIS               93 CSDY  2.01    
 3 449 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   1.93    
 4 830 POPPELMONDE DRIES         94 AVZK  1.93    
 5 720 JACOBS BRETT              94 ADD   1.89    
 6 68 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  1.89    
 7 444 VERLINDEN JASPER          95 AVZK  1.70    
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1500m AC women   
Heat:1 
 1 1254 LAUWERS SHANA             92 ATAC  4:30.40    
 2 1552 PIETERS EVY               87 HAC   4:40.03    
 3 957 TINCK JUSTINE             99 AVLO  4:42.77    
 4 2903 GODDEN ELKE               96 ABES  4:44.22    
 5 2043 DRAUX CELINE              97 CABW  4:45.86    
 6 204 NEYENS KIRSTEN            95 SACN  4:47.91    
 7 392 URBAIN ADELINE            94 OEH   4:49.10    
 8 1308 MEERT SORAYA              93 LAT   4:50.01    
 9 1995 DE SADELEER PETRA         84 EA    4:51.40    
 10 1241 SCHOUTEN ARIA             93 VMOL  4:51.85    
 11 2198 CASTREMAN JULIE           96 CABW  4:53.31    
 12 2941 TEUGELS AMBER             96 VAC   4:53.61    
 13 2081 BOSSUT MATHILDE           97 ATH   4:59.71    
 14 1611 VANHECK EVELIEN           89 ACW   4:59.82    
 15 1242 SCHOUTEN ESTHER           93 VMOL  5:02.16    
  1662 VAN HAVERE EVELIN         93 HAMM  DNF       
  1282 VAN ACCOM SOFIE           89 ACHL  DNF       
  913 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        98 DUFF  DNF       
Heat:2 
 1 2777 MARIEN LAURA              97 GRIM  5:01.02    
 2 906 MEYLAERS ANTSE            99 VMOL  5:03.08    
 3 911 DELBAEN ALINE             99 DUFF  5:05.82    
 4 395 VERCAUTEREN SIGRID        94 AVKA  5:07.33    
 5 312 NEMETH ALEXANDRA          99 MOHA  5:08.58    
 6 2856 FRANCOIS ELLEN            96 OEH   5:09.08    
 7 241 CERCKEL MARIE             98 USBW  5:11.80    
 8 1196 RONDELEE JOSEPHINE        98 ABAV  5:12.37    
 9 337 JADOT CLEMENCE            99 MOHA  5:13.13    
 10 2084 MAROYE CHARLOTTE          97 CABW  5:14.41    
 11 327 LEKEUX MELANIE            98 CABW  5:15.79    
 12 328 DE BEUKELAER NATHALIE     94 OLSE  5:17.70    
 13 1598 CLAES LOTTE               93 ATAC  5:19.96    
 14 710 CHAUSSIER OCEANE          95 CABW  5:24.93    
 15 3034 MOREELS LARA              97 DAC   5:32.39    
 16 905 TRUYERS MARTE             98 VMOL  5:41.22    
 17 287 TRUYERS JANNE             95 VMOL  6:02.09    
  203 SIJMENS CHARLOTTE         95 DCLA  DNF       
 
discus men group B   
 1 2726 VAN LAERE RUBEN           91 DAC   35.38    
 
discus men JUN   
 1 763 DE BECKER KENNETH         94 OEH   43.33    
 2 837 VAN DEN HAUWE ROBIN       94 OEH   42.15    
 3 731 WILLEMYNS DYLAN           94 OEH   38.73    
  453 GOOVAERTS JENS            95 DUFF  NM       
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long jump men   
 1 2633 VANMULDER JEROEN          91 DAC   7.46 +0.8     
 2 9949 FLORANT FABIAN            83 NED   7.28 +0.1     
 3 1545 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        83 RESC  7.03 +0.6     
 4 9921 CUTTS LUKE                88 GBR   7.02 +0.4     
 5 2134 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  6.71 +0.3     
 6 9913 STAFFORD TONY             94 IRL   6.24 +0.6     
 7 2135 DE DECKER KRISTOF         91 WIBO  6.14 +0.4     
 8 1354 NGONGO JEAN PAUL          93 CSF   5.43 +0.7     
 9 3681 MARTIN GILLES             71 CSF   4.85 +0.9     
 10 251 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  4.11 +1.9     
  4951 DE KEULENAER WIM          61 ACW   NM    +0.0     
 
1500m AC men   
Heat:1 
 1 1186 RUELL KIM                 87 RESC  3:44.20    
 2 2520 DE KERPEL WESLEY          88 ROBA  3:46.28    
 3 2447 NAERT KOEN                89 EA    3:47.27    
 4 588 BERTELS BRECHT            94 DUFF  3:47.84    
 5 1033 CARDILLO JOACHIM          88 RFCL  3:50.02    
 6 2199 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS          89 VAC   3:51.67    
 7 2682 DE LOOSE STEVEN           89 AVLO  3:51.80    
 8 9953 SCHIETTERER SEBASTIEN     72 NED   3:51.98    
 9 2461 VALGAEREN SAM             90 HULS  3:52.32    
 10 2624 CORNELIS JAN              90 OEH   3:52.55    
 11 1086 FINTOLINI DORIAN          93 RFCL  3:53.04    
 12 701 SOMERS MICHAEL            95 LYRA  3:54.10    
 13 1340 CHOTEAU ALEXIS            87 CSF   3:54.26    
 14 2618 VIERENDEELS PIETER        91 LEBB  3:55.42    
 15 1042 HUSTIN VALERE             93 DAMP  3:57.71    
 16 2623 DE BOSSCHER PIETERJAN     90 AVLO  4:00.44    
  9951 MOISE JOSEPH              83 HAI   DNF       
  3055 VAN PRAET RUBEN           91 AVLO  DNF       
  3056 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS        90 AVLO  DNF       
Heat:2 
 1 1330 MADI WALID*               89 CABW  3:58.68    
 2 1962 PRIMS JO                  84 ACHL  4:00.26    
 3 1931 VAN WAEYENBERGHE YELLE    86 ATAC  4:00.93    
 4 2535 CALLEWAERT THOMAS         88 AVMO  4:01.15    
 5 589 D'HEER STIJN              95 AVLO  4:02.31    
 6 2116 MAROYE NICOLAS            96 CABW  4:02.37    
 7 3253 BONNAERENS KEVIN          90 AVLO  4:02.53    
 8 2007 BOULVIN DORIAN            97 CABW  4:02.90    
 9 2358 HUMBLE BART               86 RIEM  4:04.13    
 10 2496 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST   93 ASVO  4:05.30    
 11 2385 VANBELLE EVERT            92 OEH   4:05.51    
 12 1164 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC         85 FCHA  4:06.17    
 13 9965 ABDI ALI MATADI           NED   4:06.46    
 14 9934 BENZE MIKLOS                    4:06.66    
 15 2113 DE NYS MAARTEN            89 DUFF  4:07.20    
 16 455 DENIS SIMON               95 DUFF  4:08.85    
 17 2072 DARRAZI YOUNES            96 USBW  4:12.10    
 18 2497 DELIVEYNE AARON           84 ASVO  4:20.89    
 19 2046 ROTTIERS THOMAS           90 HAMM  4:29.42    
  371 AGTEN ARNE                95 VMOL  DNF       
  9999 BOON STIJN                NA    DNF       
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Heat:3 
 1 590 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI      94 AVR   4:10.90    
 2 2685 CORNELIS TIMO             97 VS    4:12.64    
 3 3045 BAETENS MICHIEL           96 VITA  4:13.46    
 4 2895 VAN DRIESSCHE JOERI       96 HAMM  4:14.32    
 5 2057 LADANG MATHEO             96 DAMP  4:16.20    
 6 2898 D'HOORE RAF               96 HAC   4:16.90    
 7 2666 VANDAMME VIC              97 HCO   4:18.83    
 8 1074 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER         93 RFCL  4:19.09    
 9 71 CAUDRON VINCENT           94 MOHA  4:19.51    
 10 6033 VANDEWATTIJNE MARNIX      67 ACG   4:20.11    
 11 2445 DE MEULENAERE BRECHT      93 RIEM  4:21.15    
 12 2364 GOEDEFROOT JONATHAN       90 OEH   4:23.45    
 13 2366 STIENS ROEL               90 OEH   4:24.28    
 14 9966 GERRITS JORN              96 NED   4:24.93    
 15 516 WIELEMAN JONAS            95 ASVO  4:25.42    
 16 34 DEFRERE GILLES            98 CABW  4:26.48    
 17 2387 RAEYMAEKERS GLEN          89 OEH   4:29.47    
 18 2493 MOMMAERT WOUTER           88 OEH   4:31.70    
 19 1160 ENGELS THOMAS             99 VS    4:33.44    
Heat:4 
 1 1388 STOUFFS ADRIEN            92 RIWA  4:14.00    
 2 717 VAN DER KELEN BRENT       95 ACP   4:25.85    
 3 2768 TINCK GILLES              97 AVLO  4:26.29    
 4 1046 VERSMISSEN FABIAN         84 USBW  4:28.11    
 5 319 HOGNE FLORIAN             98 MOHA  4:36.51    
 6 923 CORNELIS MARCO            99 VS    4:36.80    
 7 404 VERHAGEN NIELS            95 ATAC  4:37.04    
 8 2363 GOEDEFROOT DIMITRI        90 OEH   4:44.58    
 9 9954 HOUBEN THYMON             98 NED   4:45.18    
 10 1394 MONSIEUR TIBO             98 GENK  4:47.77    
 11 921 VANDENBORNE TIM           99 VS    4:49.41    
 12 9968 GRAAT JELLE               98 NED   4:50.01    
 13 2705 GYSELINCK STIJN           90 VAC   4:55.70    
 14 1596 ARIJS ROBIN               98 VAC   4:56.50    
 15 9967 VAN HERK RUBEN            NED   5:29.68    
  4873 AMEYE JO                  62 ATAC  DNF       
  6617 ARIJS BART                68 VAC   DNF       
  2395 LORENT KALIL              96 CSF   DNF       
 
2000m men   
 1 2367 D'HOEDT JEROEN            90 OEH   5:05.56    
 2 548 KIMELI ISAAC              94 OEH   5:05.59    
 3 546 DANCKAERT NICKY           94 OEH   6:14.75    
  2558 HAMDI ALI                 89 GRIM  DNF       
  2617 CAUDRON THOMAS            90 LEBB  DNF       
  3093 KIBET ALEX*               90 VAC   DNF      
 
3000m women   
 1 2996 DEJAEGHERE VEERLE         73 AVR   9:45.66    
 2 1282 VAN ACCOM SOFIE           89 ACHL  10:01.05    
 3 1385 DE RIDDER NATALIE         90 LEBB  11:48.33    
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1500m AC men   
Heat:1  
 1 1186 RUELL KIM                 87 RESC  3:44.20    
 2 2520 DE KERPEL WESLEY          88 ROBA  3:46.28    
 3 2447 NAERT KOEN                89 EA    3:47.27    
 4 588 BERTELS BRECHT            94 DUFF  3:47.84    
 5 1033 CARDILLO JOACHIM          88 RFCL  3:50.02    
 6 2199 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS          89 VAC   3:51.67    
 7 2682 DE LOOSE STEVEN           89 AVLO  3:51.80    
 8 9953 SCHIETTERER SEBASTIEN     72 NED   3:51.98    
 9 2461 VALGAEREN SAM             90 HULS  3:52.32    
 10 2624 CORNELIS JAN              90 OEH   3:52.55    
 11 1086 FINTOLINI DORIAN          93 RFCL  3:53.04    
 12 701 SOMERS MICHAEL            95 LYRA  3:54.10    
 13 1340 CHOTEAU ALEXIS            87 CSF   3:54.26    
 14 2618 VIERENDEELS PIETER        91 LEBB  3:55.42    
 15 1042 HUSTIN VALERE             93 DAMP  3:57.71    
 16 2623 DE BOSSCHER PIETERJAN     90 AVLO  4:00.44    
  9951 MOISE JOSEPH              83 HAI   DNF       
  3055 VAN PRAET RUBEN           91 AVLO  DNF       
  3056 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS        90 AVLO  DNF       
Heat:2  
 1 1330 MADI WALID*               89 CABW  3:58.68    
 2 1962 PRIMS JO                  84 ACHL  4:00.26    
 3 1931 VAN WAEYENBERGHE YELLE    86 ATAC  4:00.93    
 4 2535 CALLEWAERT THOMAS         88 AVMO  4:01.15    
 5 589 D'HEER STIJN              95 AVLO  4:02.31    
 6 2007 BOULVIN DORIAN            97 CABW  4:02.37    
 7 3253 BONNAERENS KEVIN          90 AVLO  4:02.53    
 8 2358 HUMBLE BART               86 RIEM  4:02.90    
 9 2496 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST   93 ASVO  4:04.13    
 10 1164 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC         85 FCHA  4:05.30    
 11 2385 VANBELLE EVERT            92 OEH   4:05.51    
 12 9934 BENZE MIKLOS                    4:06.17    
 13 9965 ABDI ALI MATADI           NED   4:06.46    
 14 2113 DE NYS MAARTEN            89 DUFF  4:06.66    
 15 2116 MAROYE NICOLAS            96 CABW  4:07.20    
 16 455 DENIS SIMON               95 DUFF  4:08.85    
 17 2072 DARRAZI YOUNES            96 USBW  4:12.10    
 18 2497 DELIVEYNE AARON           84 ASVO  4:20.89    
 19 2046 ROTTIERS THOMAS           90 HAMM  4:29.42    
  371 AGTEN ARNE                95 VMOL  DNF       
  9999 BOON STIJN                NA    DNF       
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Heat:3  
 1 590 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI      94 AVR   4:10.90    
 2 2685 CORNELIS TIMO             97 VS    4:12.64    
 3 3045 BAETENS MICHIEL           96 VITA  4:13.46    
 4 2895 VAN DRIESSCHE JOERI       96 HAMM  4:14.32    
 5 2057 LADANG MATHEO             96 DAMP  4:16.20    
 6 2898 D'HOORE RAF               96 HAC   4:16.90    
 7 2666 VANDAMME VIC              97 HCO   4:18.83    
 8 71 CAUDRON VINCENT           94 MOHA  4:19.09    
 9 1074 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER         93 RFCL  4:19.51    
 10 6033 VANDEWATTIJNE MARNIX      67 ACG   4:20.11    
 11 2445 DE MEULENAERE BRECHT      93 RIEM  4:21.15    
 12 2364 GOEDEFROOT JONATHAN       90 OEH   4:23.45    
 13 2366 STIENS ROEL               90 OEH   4:24.28    
 14 9966 GERRITS JORN              96 NED   4:24.93    
 15 516 WIELEMAN JONAS            95 ASVO  4:25.42    
 16 34 DEFRERE GILLES            98 CABW  4:26.48    
 17 2387 RAEYMAEKERS GLEN          89 OEH   4:29.47    
 18 2493 MOMMAERT WOUTER           88 OEH   4:31.70    
 19 1160 ENGELS THOMAS             99 VS    4:33.44    
Heat:4  
 1 1388 STOUFFS ADRIEN            92 RIWA  4:14.00    
 2 717 VAN DER KELEN BRENT       95 ACP   4:25.85    
 3 2768 TINCK GILLES              97 AVLO  4:26.29    
 4 1046 VERSMISSEN FABIAN         84 USBW  4:28.11    
 5 319 HOGNE FLORIAN             98 MOHA  4:36.51    
 6 923 CORNELIS MARCO            99 VS    4:36.80    
 7 404 VERHAGEN NIELS            95 ATAC  4:37.04    
 8 2363 GOEDEFROOT DIMITRI        90 OEH   4:44.58    
 9 9954 HOUBEN THYMON             98 NED   4:45.18    
 10 1394 MONSIEUR TIBO             98 GENK  4:47.77    
 11 921 VANDENBORNE TIM           99 VS    4:49.41    
 12 9968 GRAAT JELLE               98 NED   4:50.01    
 13 2705 GYSELINCK STIJN           90 VAC   4:55.70    
 14 1596 ARIJS ROBIN               98 VAC   4:56.50    
 15 9967 VAN HERK RUBEN            NED   5:29.68    
  4873 AMEYE JO                  62 ATAC  DNF       
  6617 ARIJS BART                68 VAC   DNF       
  2395 LORENT KALIL              96 CSF   DNF       
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5000m men A   
 1 500 MARIEN TOON               94 GRIM  14:50.97    
 2 547 VAN DER KELEN WARD        94 OEH   14:52.19    
 3 2236 BASEMANS MICHEL           87 DCLA  14:58.77    
 4 2362 DENEYER KENNY             86 OEH   15:00.32    
 5 238 BOUISSANE YOUSSEF*        94 RESC  15:02.19    
 6 3175 NUYTS HANS                83 ACBR  15:03.89    
 7 2168 DEJONGHE MAARTEN          81 ATLE  15:05.84    
 8 540 D'HOORE WARD              94 HAC   15:13.55    
 9 1223 WALIWENDER SIMON          93 MOHA  15:13.75    
 10 2481 VAN HOEY OLIVIER          87 ACW   15:17.80    
 11 174 MARECHAL PIERRE           94 RFCL  15:20.85    
 12 2452 OOSTERLINCK WARD          93 EA    15:21.32    
 13 9929 WIJMENGA ROEL             92 NED   15:23.01    
 14 1117 DOUMONT DAMIEN            85 DAMP  15:24.88    
 15 496 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS      95 DCLA  15:25.58    
 16 2521 DE KERPEL KEVIN           88 ROBA  15:36.09    
  2237 BASEMANS DRIES ADRIANUS   92 DCLA  DNF       
  2485 DE HONDT KJELL            88 DCLA  DNF       
  2174 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ALEXANDER  79 BEHO  DNF       
  2367 D'HOEDT JEROEN            90 OEH   DNF       
  431 CASTEELE STEVEN           94 KKS   DNF       
 
5000m men B   
 1 1218 PAQUES BENOIT             91 RFCL  15:34.67    
 2 1538 CORDIER CEDRIC            84 ACLO  15:58.70    
 3 2341 DE RYBEL RUUD             91 HAMM  16:00.15    
 4 2027 POFFE CHIEL               93 DCLA  16:00.37    
 5 2017 DEVULDER  WOUTER          88 DEIN  16:04.98    
 6 2967 VAN WEVERBERG TOMMY       78 LEBB  16:06.62    
 7 4979 BULTINCK MARC             58 DEIN  16:10.71    
 8 2073 VERRECKT DAVID            86 SPVI  16:11.35    
 9 601 VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN    95 VAC   16:12.63    
 10 2464 VAN BUGGENHOUT MATTHIAS   90 VAC   16:15.00    
 11 2295 BRAEM GLEN                90 LEBB  16:17.45    
 12 6202 VAN CAUTEREN TOON         61 RCG   16:19.31    
 13 688 TORBEYNS JEF              95 DAC   16:21.63    
 14 5659 COLLIN FREDERIC           69 ACP   16:29.80    
 15 2080 NEVELSTEEN KRISTOF        84 AVZK  16:43.03    
 16 5944 RONDELEE FILIP            69 ABAV  16:47.12    
 17 5895 VAN BUTSELE BENONI        63 OEH   17:03.61    
 18 5892 MERCKX JACKY              47 OEH   23:55.18    
  6530 VIERENDEELS EDDY          52 ACP   DNF       
  2618 VIERENDEELS PIETER        91 LEBB  DNF       
  1835 VAN DAMME STEVE           79 RCG   DNF       
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